Position

Mayor
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
Mayor

Other Positions Held Employer

San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo

Department /
Subdivision

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$25,873
$23,515
$23,515
$23,515
$22,103

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,654
$8,481
$7,938
$5,012
$7,836



