Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mayor		San Luis Obispo	Administration	\$25,873	\$2,654
City Council Member		San Luis Obispo	Administration	\$23,515	\$8,481
City Council Member		San Luis Obispo	Administration	\$23,515	\$7,938
City Council Member		San Luis Obispo	Administration	\$23,515	\$5,012
Mayor		San Luis Obispo	Administration	\$22,103	\$7,836